
2016 Oil Spill Contingency Memership List

Company Name Inv # Email Address Contact Name 

1 618555 Sask. Ltd.  01-16 darcyirwin@fasttruckingservice.com Darcy Irwin

2 Abenteuer Resources Cop  02-16 westerneagle@hotmail.com Sean McGrath

Abenteuer Resources Cop as.oil1@sasktel.net Andy Schroeder

3 Aldon Oils Ltd.  03-16 toddlawrence@aldonoils.com Todd Lawrence

4 Apache Canada Ltd.  04-16 darcy.nolte@apachecorp.com Darcy Nolte

Apache Canada Ltd. doug.giroux@apachecorp.com Doug Giroux

Apache Canada Ltd. darwin.penny@apachecorp.com Darwin Penny

5 Aqua Terra Water Management  05-16 pleblanc@aqtwn.com Peter LeBlanc

6 Arc Resources Ltd.  06-16 tsealy@arcresources.com Trevor Sealy

Arc Resources Ltd. rklassen@arcresources.com Rob Klassen

7 Astra Oil Corp  07-16 agreenslade@astraoil.com Andrew Greenslade

Astra Oil Corp jellithorpe@astraoil.com Jason Ellithorpe

8 Athena Resources Ltd.  08-16 boettcheroil@sasktel.net John Boettcher

9 Bonterra Energy Corp  09-16 tdguest@sasktel.net Terry Guest

Bonterra Energy Corp mkollar@bonterraenergy.com

10 Brown Bros Resources Ltd  10-16 bill@billlaidlaw.ca Bill Laidlaw

11 Brownstone Resources Ltd  11-16 toddlawrence@aldonoils.com Todd Lawrence

12 Burgess Creek Exploration  12-16 john@burgesscreek.ca John Jenkins

Burgess Creek Exploration colan@burgesscreek.ca Colan Trail

13 CAJE Holdings Ltd  13-16 sales@ljenergy.ca Ryan Fleck

14 Clan Oil Inc.  14-16 braddutton@sasktel.net Brad Dutton

15 Canamax Energy LKtd  103-16 vgroeneveldt@canamaxenergy.ca Valerie Groeneveldt

16 CapitalEnergy Corp  16-16 kwallewein@capitalenergy.ca Kevin Wallewein

17 Canadian Natural Res Ltd  17-16 Kevin.frith@cnrl.com Kevin Frith

18 Caprice Resources Ltd  18-16 m.mainil.Caprice@sasktel.net Michael Mainil

19 Cenovus Energy Inc  19-16 ron.bartlett@cenovus.com Ron Bartlett

Cenovus Energy Inc kevin.cooke@cenovus.com Kevin Cooke

20 Coronach  97-16 ejepson@westmoreland.com Emily Jepson

21 Corval Energy Ltd  20-16 lrankin@corvalenergyltd.com Lavern Rankin

Corval Energy Ltd tim.buchanan7789@gmail.com Tim Buchanan
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22 C Group Energy Inc  21-16 cbailey@cgroupenergy.com Chris Bailey

C Group Energy Inc cgroupenergy@gmail.com Bruce Francis

23 Crescent Point Res Ptnship  22-16 dburnett@crescentpointenergy.com Dave Burnett

Crescent Point Res Ptnship chumphries@crescentpointenergy.com Chris Humphries

25 Dawn Energy Inc  24-16 cwanner@sasktel.net Cory Wanner

26 Dave Oil & Gas Inc  23-16 hudson@doginc.ca Dave Hudson

Dave Oil & Gas Inc woodleywell@sasktel.net Randy Ulrich

27 Enerplus Corporation  25-16 tsorenson@enerplus.com Tyler Sorenson

Enerplus Corporation chignett@enerplus.com Chuck Hignett

28 Enbridge Pipelines (sk) Inc  26-16 justin.pearce@enbridge.com Justin Pearce

Enbridge Pipelines (sk) Inc john.lay@enbridge.com John Lay

29 Elswick Energy Ltd  27-16 sandra@elswickenergy.ca Sandra Scarth

Elswick Energy Ltd artdutck@sasktel.net Art Dutchik

Elswick Energy Ltd dell@elswickenergy.ca

30 Firenze Energy Ltd. 15-16

31 Fort Calgary Resources Ltd  28-16 twillson@fortcal.com Tristan Willson

32 Federated Cooperatives Ltd  29-16 al@futureenergy.com Al Biette

Federated Cooperatives Ltd ktaylor@adonairesources.com Kyle Taylor

33 Fleet Energy Ltd  30-16 chris.lang@fleetenergy.ca Chris Lang

Fleet Energy Ltd nhollick@fleetenergy.ca Nathan Hollick

34 Fire Sky Energy  31-16 tcopeland@fireskyenergy.ca Tom Copeland

Fire Sky Energy bclow@fireskyenergy.ca Brad Clow

35 Gambit Oil Corp 105-16 gambitoilcorp@gmail.com Tony Sabelli

36 GKN Resources Ltd  33-16 garrywest@shaw.ca Garry West

37 Gold River Oil & Gas Ltd  34-16 goldriver@shaw.ca Tony Lawson

38 Golden Key Oil Inc  35-16 chriswang@goldenkeyoil.com Chris Wang

39 Gibson Energy Inc.  36-16 jim.weber@gibsons.com Jim Weber

Gibson Energy Inc. ric.witham@gibsons.com Ric Witham

40 Harvest Operations Corp  37-16 Robert.Lyons@harvestenergy.ca Robert Lyons

41 Highrock Resources  38-16 jcollopy@highrockres.com Jeff Collopy

42 Hillsdale Drilling Ltd  39-16 cbeast@shaw.ca William Best

43 Hummingbird Energy Inc  40-16 hummingbirdenergy@shaw.ca Casey Sampson

Hummingbird Energy Inc woodleywell@sasktel.net Randy Ulrich
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44 Husky Oil Operations Limited  41-16 dean.klemmer@huskyenergy.com Dean Klemmer

Husky Oil Operations Limited chris.hammett@huskyenergy.com Chris Hammett

Husky Oil Operations Limited hal.garrett@huskyenergy.com Hal Garrett

45 JS Resources Ltd  42-16 seipp.farm@sasktel.net Jerry Seipp

46 Jedi Exploration & Development  43-16 k.verot@sasktel.net Ken Verot

47 Keystone Royalty Corp  44-16 a.spagrud@keystone-group.ca

48 Kleiman Enterprises Ltd  45-16 kleiman@sasktel.net Harvey Kleiman

49 Kinwest 2008 Energy Inc  46-16 ghamilton@kinwest.com Gordon Hamilton

50 Lakeco Holdings  48-16 m.d.kinsloey@hotmail.com Murray Kinsley

Lakeco Holdings lakeco@sasktel.net Jon MacNeill

51 Lakeview Energy Inc  49-16 kolsen@lakeviewenergy.com Kerry Olseon

52 Long Fortune Petroleums  50-16 paul.wang@longfortune.ca Paul Wang

53 Lightstream Resources Ltd.  51-16 bcharlton@lightstreamres.com Barclay Charlton

Lightstream Resources Ltd. jbill@lightstreamres.com Jason Bill

54 Minrich Energy Ltd.  52-16 minrich@shaw.ca Peter Minions

Minrich Energy Ltd. blackjack@sasktel.net Shawn Larson

55 NAL Resources  53-16 dlemieux@nal.ca Dean Lemieux

56 Nexxtep Resources Ltd.  54-16 operations@nexxtepresources.com Peter Minions

Nexxtep Resources Ltd. fivesinc@sasktel.net Darren Loveth

57 Newalta Corporation  56-16 CVanSomer@newalta.com Chris Van Somer

58 Openfield Energy Ltd  57-16 dwightmcmillan@openfield.ca Dwight McMillan

Openfield Energy Ltd darrenleck@openfield.ca Darren Leck

58 Pemoco Ltd.  59-16 thengen@pemoco.com Terry Hengen

59 Petrogas Terminals Corp  60-16 kowerko@petrogascorp.com Kelly Owerko

Petrogas Terminals Corp m.d.kinsley@hotmail.com Murray Kinsley

60 Petrolama Energy Canada Inc  61-16 laneh@veracityenergy.com Lane Harris

Petrolama Energy Canada Inc mcampbell@petrolama.com Michael Campbel

61 Pinto Resources Ltd.  62-16 jj.boettcher@sasktel.net John Boettcher

Pinto Resources Ltd. s.briscoe@sasktel.net Shawn Brisco

62 Plains Midstream Canada  63-16 derek.fichter@plainsmidstream.com Derek Fichter

63 Primrose Drilling Ventures Ltd.  64-16 garmitage@pdventures.com Greg Armitage

64 Postell Energy Co. Ltd.  65-16 dscott@postellenergy.com David Scott

65 Questerre Energy Corporation  66-16 hughsoilwell@gmail.com Hugh Smyth

Questerre Energy Corporation kwilford@questerre.com Keith Wilford
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66 Rake Resources Ltd.  67-16 kampgillies@shaw.ca Ken Gillies

Rake Resources Ltd. precision.op@sasktel.net Derek McCormac

67 Red River Oil Inc  68-16 kbeloglowka@redriveroil.ca Kim Beloglowska

Red River Oil Inc ddedecker@redriveroil.ca Dwayne Dedecker

68 Rife Resources Ltd.  69-16 wheisler@rife.com Warren Heisler

69 Regent Resources Ltd.  70-16 shaun.hedges@regentresources.com Shaun Hedges

Regent Resources Ltd. norton_oilfield@hotmail.com Mark Neuberger

70 Runcible Oil Corp  71-16 darcyirwin@fasttruckingservice.com Darcy Irwin

Runcible Oil Corp competition@sasktel.net Dennis Day

71 San Tan Resources Ltd.  72-16 kirk@santan.ca Kirt Dickie

72 Sask Power (Boundary Dam)  73-16 ldore@saskpower.com Lloyd Dore

73 Sask Power (Poplar River)  74-16 sstruble@saskpower.com Sacha Struble

74 Silver Bay Resources  75-16 rperkins@silverbay.ca Ron Perkins

75 Silver Spur Resources Ltd  76-16 rburgess@sasktel.net Bob Morris

76 Spartan Energy Corp  77-16 sbakala@spartanenergy.ca Sam Bakala

77 Spectrum Resources Group Inc  78-16 spectruminc@sasktel.net Cory Veroba

78 Southern Exploration Inc  79-16 shislop.southern@sasktel.net Scott Hislop

79 Steel Reef Infrastructure Corp  80-16 ty.lamontagne@steelreef.ca Ty Klamontagne

Steel Reef Infrastructure Corp grant.olson@steelreef.ca Grant Olson

80 Steppe Petroeum Inc  81-16 richard@stepperesources.ca Richard Suffron

Steppe Petroeum Inc len@stepperesources.ca Len Hutchings

81 Surge Energy Inc  82-16 hgold@surgenergy.ca H Gold

82 T-45 Oil Corp  83-16 t45oil@sasktel.net Terry Johnston

83 Tamarack Acquistion Corp  84-16

84 Tervita Corp Lomond LF  88-16 mhill@tervita.com Mark Hill

85 Torc Oil & Gas  89-16 sgaragan@torcoil.com Sean Garagan

Torc Oil & Gas jmacdonald@torcoil.com Jamie Macdonald

Torc Oil & Gas jlater@torcoil.com Jim Larter

86 Trans Canada  90-16 gary_trask@transcanada.com Gary Trask

87 Triland Energy Inc  91-16 chris.morrison@trilandenergy.com Chris Morrison

88 Tundra Oil & Gas Partnership  92-16 dean.white@tundraoilandgas.com Dean White

89 Valleyview Petroleums Ltd  93-16 office@valleyviewpetro.com Matthew Cugnet

90 Vermilion Energy  94-16 gchurch@vermilionenergy.com Guy Church

Vermilion Energy lmay@vermilionenergy.com Lisa May
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91 Villanova 4 Oil Corp  95-16 m.forsgren@ryderwellserving.ca Morley Forsgren

Villanova 4 Oil Corp d.simpson@keystone-group.ca

92 Willbrow Resources  100-16

93 Zargon Oil & Gas Ltd  101-16 jhirtle@zargon.ca Jeff Hirtle

Zargon Oil & Gas Ltd spollock@zargon.ca Shane Pollock

Zargon Oil & Gas Ltd dharrison@zargon.ca Daryl Harrison

94 Zone Energy Ltd  102-16 zoneenergy@shaw.ca Steve Kwasiniowski

95 Lightstream Resources Ltd. 104-16 Averbeurgt@venturaresources.ca Albert Verbeurgt
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